客益微（上海）科技有限公司
   Low power consumption:
    Standby current : 10nA@Typical, Max<100nA
    Read current: 200uA@Typical, Max<500uA
    Write current: 300uA@Typical, Max<500uA
GP24C64: VCC = 1.8V to 5.5V
   32 bytes page write mode.
   Partial page write operation allowed.

Temperature
Range
VCC HSF Packaging Ordering Code
64Kbits
DIP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tube GP24C64-UDR-B
Green Tube GP24C64-UDG-B
SOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube GP24C64-USR-B
Tape and Reel GP24C64-USR-T
Green
Tube GP24C64-USG-B
Tape and Reel GP24C64-USG-T
MSOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube GP24C64-UMR-B
Tape and Reel GP24C64-UMR-T
Green
Tube GP24C64-UMG-B
Tape and Reel GP24C64-UMG-T
TSSOP8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS
Tube GP24C64-UTR-B
Tape and Reel GP24C64-UTR-T
Green
Tube GP24C64-UTG-B
Tape and Reel GP24C64-UTG-T
SOT23-5 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tape and Reel GP24C64-ULR-T
Green Tape and Reel GP24C64-ULG-T
TSOT23-5 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tape and Reel GP24C64-UPR-T
Green Tape and Reel GP24C64-UPG-T
DFN8 -40℃-85℃ 1.8V-5.5V
RoHS Tape and Reel GP24C64-UNR-T
Green Tape and Reel GP24C64-UNG-T
Package
B:Tube
T:Tape and Reel
HSF
R:RoHS
G:Green
Package
D:DIP8
S:SOP8
M:MSOP8
T:TSSOP8
L:SOT23-5
P:TSOT23-5
N:DFN8
Density
64:64kbits
Product Type
A/B
Temp. Range
U:-40°C-85°C
HK 2 4 C X X X ̢X X X - X
10.  ORDERING INFORMATION:
客益微（上海）科技有限公司
Notes:
1.      This drawing is for general information only; refer to JEDEC
Drawing MS-001, Variation BA for additional information.
2.      Dimensions A and L are measured with the package seated in
JEDEC seating plane Gauge GS-3.
3.      D, D1 and E1 dimensions do not include mold Flash or protrusions.
Mold Flash or protrusions shall not exceed 0.010 inch.
4.      E and eA measured with the leads constrained to be perpendicular
to datum.
5.      Pointed or rounded lead tips are preferred to ease insertion.
6.      b2 and b3 maximum dimensions do not include Dambar